
Club V 17 Ren REED
First Last Position Uniform Height Touch GRAD YR High School (UT) Email Committed TEAM SCHEDULE Dates

Head Coach

Assistant Coach

Paige Ballif OH 11 5'11 10'1 2025 Bingham paige.ballif@gmail.com

Miranda Brown L 13 5'7 9'4 2025 Northridge brownmx25@icloud.com

Kambri Kuhni MB 7 6'1 10'1.5 2025 Orem kambrikuhni@gmail.com

Henley Madsen OPP 6 5'11 9'10.5 2025 Park City henleymadsen@gmail.com

Masina Perez OH/OPP 30 6'0 10'1 2024 Lone Peak masinaperez@gmail.com Northern Arizona University

Brooke Stau�er S 2 5'10 9'6 2025 Corner Canyon stau�erbrooke@icloud.com

Isa Taylor OH 14 6'0 9'11 2026 Copper Hills isaivytaylor@gmail.com

Taray Tela MB 8 6'0 10'4 2025 Provo taraytela1@gmail.com

Jess Truong L 19 5'3 9'0.5 2025 Bingham jesstruong07@gmail.com

Ena Tukuafu OPP 98 5'10 9'9 2025 Bingham elyenatukuafu@gmail.com

Lauren Waters MB 3 5'11 10'0 2024 Pleasant Grove lgwaters03@gmail.com Colorado Mesa University

Sadie White S 21 5'8 9'7.5 2025 Mountain Ridge sadiewhitex@gmail.com

Tour of Texas: Dallas, TX Jan 13-15

Reed Carlson Local Power: NSL, UT Jan 19-20

E: reed@clubvsports.com Northern Lights: Minneapolis, MN Jan 26-28

NIT Triple Crown: Kansas City, MO Feb 17-19

Kris Burns Local Power: NSL, UT Feb 23-24

E: kburnzy@gmail.com Local Power: NSL, UT Mar 15-16

Red Rock Rave: Las Vegas, NV Mar 30-Apr 1

SLC Showdown: SLC, UT Apr 12-14

UT Super Regional: NSL, UT May 3-4

IM Region Bid: NSL, UT May 10-11


